
 
Fall 2020 

 
INTERIM HOURS, Sunday, August 16  
Sunday, August 16 Noon – 6:00 PM 

 
REGULAR HOURS, begin Monday, August 17 
Monday – Thursday 8:00 AM –  9:00 PM 
Friday 8:00 AM – 6:30 PM 
Saturday Closed 
Sunday Noon  – 6:00 PM 

 
HOLIDAYS 

Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, November 25 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Thursday, November 26 – Sunday, November 29 CLOSED 

 
FALL INTERIM HOURS, Monday, November 30 – Friday, December 11  
Monday – Friday 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM 
Saturday Closed 
Sunday                                                           Noon  – 6:00 PM 

 
WINTER BREAK – Classes resume Tuesday, January 19, 2021 
Saturday, December 12 – Sunday, January 17 CLOSED 

VIRTUAL REFERENCE DESK (during regular hours)  
Monday, August 17 – Friday, December 11             

 

Monday – Thursday 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM 
Friday 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
Saturday & Sunday CLOSED 

https://emory.zoom.us/s/93051844067

